-40ºC to +125ºC.
Rotational life
(depends on application and mounting) up to 50.000.000 cycles.
Angular range
Linearity  1 ±1% absolute (0.5% upon request).
Programmable from 15 to 360 degrees.
Output 2 Analog (Ratiometric), PWM.
Serial protocol (SPI) and CAN SAE J1939 upon request.

Tolerances
Tolerancias
How to Order
Forma de Pedido
NPD / Subs
NPD / Filial
Drawing
Plano
Customer
Cliente
1:1
Escala / Scale
CAD -11512-.A
CONTACTLESS SENSOR
Approved
Checked
Drawn
S. MARTINEZ
Revisado
Aprobado
Elaborado
S. MARTINEZ
Date Name
NombreFecha
B
C
21 4
Dimensions in mm
Medidas en mm
-
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
CONFIDENTIAL: This drawing and/or its design is proprietary and the property of Piher Sensors & Controls SA. This drawing and/or its design is provided to you subject to the condition that
it shall not be reproduced,  copied, lent or otherwise disposed of,  directly or indirectly. It shall not be used to furnish any information for the making of drawings,  prints or apparatus, or parts
therefore, except where otherwise expressly provided for by contract with Piher Sensors & Controls SA.
Information contained in and/or attached to this document may be subjet to export control regulations of the European Community, USA, or other countries.
Piher Sensing Systems
Potentiometers | Hall-effect sensors  | Inductive sensors
Printing electronics | Value added assemblies
1.- Place the component on a flat surface.
2.- Fit the shaft of the application (see recommended shaft dimensions) through the sensor's rotor avoiding any mechanical
play/wobble.
3.- Fasten the two M5 screws (M5 washers are recommended).
Magnetic rotary hollow-shaft position sensor
Recommended
shaft dimensions
Rotor  -  Detail A
-Page 4 of 5-
Contactless sensor
PST-360
Hollow shaft diameter 17mm.
24
5
Dimensions
Mounting instructions
± 0,02
±
0,
02
Piher Sensors & Controls SA
Polígono Industrial Municipal
Vial T2 Nº22
31500 Tudela - Spain
Tel: +34-948-820450